3
Inner height (D) 60 mm
Double share  Sideband & Frame
construction with large anti-friction
single-pin. Frames openable from inner
radius. As standard the chain comes
with frames every second link, on
request with frames every link.
Vertical and horizontal modular
separator system is  available.
78
SR770A
Nylon Cable Chain
with openable frames
M
N
H
LS
70
R
LS
2
A B C D R Weight/m Chain
mm mm mm mm mm kg Part Number
80 78 45 60 130-150-200-250-300 2,25 SR770A045          *
91 78 56 60 130-150-200-250-300 2,25 SR770A056          *
105 78 70 60 130-150-200-250-300 2,31 SR770A070          *
111 78 76 60 130-150-200-250-300 2,32 SR770A076          *
125 78 90 60 130-150-200-250-300 2,36 SR770A090          *
130 78 95 60 130-150-200-250-300 2,36 SR770A095          *
137 78 102 60 130-150-200-250-300 2,38 SR770A102          *
147 78 112 60 130-150-200-250-300 2,39 SR770A112          *
155 78 120 60 130-150-200-250-300 2,43 SR770A120          *
166 78 131 60 130-150-200-250-300 2,46 SR770A131          *
180 78 145 60 130-150-200-250-300 2,49 SR770A145          *
205 78 170 60 130-150-200-250-300 2,55 SR770A170          *
230 78 195 60 130-150-200-250-300 2,62 SR770A195          *
241 78 206 60 130-150-200-250-300 2,65 SR770A206          *
255 78 220 60 130-150-200-250-300 2,68 SR770A220          *
282 78 247 60 130-150-200-250-300 2,75 SR770A247          *
291 78 256 60 130-150-200-250-300 2,77 SR770A256          *
342 78 307 60 130-150-200-250-300 2,88 SR770A307          *
364 78 329 60 130-150-200-250-300 2,94 SR770A329          *
392 78 357 60 130-150-200-250-300 3,01 SR770A357          *
*Complete the code by inserting the value of the radius (R): Ex. SR770A045 1  5  0
Chain equipped with nylon frame every pitch: complete the code by inserting the letter D.
Ex. SR770A045150  DR
LS